



MATERIAL LIST			
ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	434L-011A	DUMP VALVE BODY-304 S.S.	2
2		COVER PLATE-304S.S. (PART OF ITEM 1)	2
3	450F8028	TRANSDUCER	2
4	450A068	BALL BEARING-FLANGE, 1 3/8" SHAFT	4
5	434L-010	ACTUATING LEVER	2
6	434L-007A	DUMP PLATE-304S.S.	2
7	434L-008A	LEVER SHAFT-304S.S.	2
8	450V014	PIVOT BRACKET W/PIN & SNAP RINGS	2
9	434L-009A	LEVER ARM-304S.S.	2
10	450V0140	AIR CYL. 2 1/2" BORE B" STROKE	2
11	450V0103	PISTON ROD CLEVIS W/PIN & SNAP RING	2
12	450JH80	5/8" LOCKWASHER S.S.	6
13	430L-082	FLANGE GASKET-NEDPRENE	2
14	434L-014A	DUTCHMAN-WITH CLEAN-OUT-304 S.S.	1
15	450B030	GASKET-STRIP-1 1/8 X 5/8	14'
16	434C-006	PLEXIGLASS WINDOW	1
17	450HJ151	CONTROL BDX - NCC	1
18	450JH374	5/16-18 X 3" LG. HEX HD CAP SCR. S.S.	2
19	450L039	SOLENOID VALVE-MAC 7/16-12-PT-111CA	2
20	450PK149	PIPE NIPPLE STL 1/4" X 1" LG. (CLOSE)	5
21	450PK242	FRL BKT.	1
22	450PK273	FILTER-REGULATOR-LUBRICATOR	1
23	450PA085	ELBOW 1/4" TUBE X 1/4" MNPT	6
24	450JH177	5/8 X 2 1/4" LG. HEX HD CAP SCR. S.S.	2
25	450P-015	NYLON TUBE 1/4" I.D.	5'
26	450PK216	1/4" PIPE TEE	1
27	450HN015	1/2" 90° CONDUIT CONNECTOR	4
28	450HP016	1/2" CONDUIT-SEAL TITE	4'
29	450PA039	ELBOW 1/4" TUBE X 1/4" FNPT	2
30	450JH165	1/2-13 X 1 1/2" LG. HEX HD. BOLT S.S.	8
31		3/8-16 HEX NUT S.S.	32
32		1/4-20 X 3/4" LG. HEX HD. BOLT	16
33		1/4-20 HEX NUT S.S.	18
34		1/2-13 X 1 1/2" LG. HEX HD. BOLT S.S.	32
35	450JH174	1/2-13 HEX NUT S.S.	42
36		1/4" LOCKWASHER	26
37	450JH178	3/8-11 HEX NUT S.S.	2
38	450JH230	5/16-18 HEX NUT S.S.	1

B	5-18-99	SHOW CYL PIPING	G.J.L.
		30 WAS 3/8-16 ADD IT 37	
A	4-14-99	IT 12 VS 1/2 IT 18 WAS 1/4-20 IT 24 VS 1/2-13	G.J.L.
REVISIONS			
WM. W. MEYER & SONS, INC.			
SKOKIE, ILLINOIS			
16X16 DOUBLE DUMP VALVE, AIR OPERATED WITH DUTCHMAN AND CLEAN OUT-304 S.S.			
OUR S.D. NO.		REF. S.D. NO.	
DRAWN	G.J.L.	DATE	2-12-99
APPROVED	M.R.D.	SCALE	3/16
		DRAWING NUMBER	
		434L-013	